
2011 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.2 WHILTON MILL

Pos. # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 69 SKINNER Rory-(D) 55.290 55.309 MiniGP 5012 2512

2 93 RANGELEY Matty-(D) 55.787 55.897 7.206 7.206 MiniGP 5012 207

3 67 THOMAS Gideon-(D) 57.695 57.753 29.285 22.079 MiniGP 5012 164

4 21 MCGILLIVRAY Declan-(D) 58.653 58.733 37.531 8.246 MiniGP 5012 1310

5 188 REID Jack-(S) 58.791 58.948 43.115 5.584 Pitbike Jnr 12512 253

6 50 BARNES Lewis-(D) 59.309 59.349 48.922 5.807 MiniGP 5012 117

7 88 WASLEY Myles-(D) 59.424 59.630 53.739 4.817 MiniGP 5012 1012

8 7 MASTERS Kai-(U) 59.357 59.893 54.730 0.991 Jnr Moto 412 2512

9 79 TAYLOR Chris-(U) 59.504 59.841 55.017 0.287 Jnr Moto 412 2012

10 72 HORSMAN Cameron-(D) 59.782 59.817 1:00.318 5.301 MiniGP 5012 910

11 37 TENZING-JENKINS Cameron- 1:00.100 1:00.965 1 Lap 1 Lap MiniGP 5011 810

12 24 FABER Shane-(D) 1:01.952 1:02.365 1 Lap 16.889 MiniGP 5011 76

13 5 MCGAW Gillian-(D) 1:02.527 1:02.600 1 Lap 2.941 MiniGP 5011 65

14 111 FOLKES Ryan-(U) 1:01.794 1:02.171 1 Lap 0.237 Jnr Moto 411 164

15 11 MASTERS Ben-(U) 1:02.590 1:02.753 1 Lap 0.355 Jnr Moto 411 135

16 137 BOYLE Jordan-(U) 1:03.512 1:03.835 1 Lap 11.014 Jnr Moto 411 117

17 166 RUSHTON Aiden-(D) 1:04.191 1:04.340 1 Lap 11.779 MiniGP 5011 511

18 106 BYRNE Patrick-(Fn) 1:06.800 1:07.562 2 Laps 1 Lap MiniGP 5010 47

19 125 QUALTERS Jack-(S) 1:10.355 1:10.678 2 Laps 10.779 Pitbike Jnr 12510 207

Did not finish :

20 241 VALLELEY Louis-(U) 1:01.312 1:01.400 3 Laps 1 Lap Jnr Moto 49 -6

Best Lap: 55.290 by (# 69) SKINNER Rory-(D)

Race 2 MiniGP50, Moto 4 & Junior Pitbike


